YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - CLATWORTHY-CUMMER-MILLIKEN - COORS
LIGHT

summer 2010

Aug. 01, 2025
Date RND S Home S Visitor Time Location
Sun, May 09, 10 H SCREAMING EAGLES MHL ELITE 5:00 pm -
Sun, May 09, 10 1 TEAM SLEAZY E BASS HEADS 6:15 pm -
Sun, May 09, 10 THE HANGOVER CYBORG ICE NINJAS 7:30 pm -
Sun, May 16, 10 THE HANGOVER 4 MHL ELITE 7:00 pm -
Sun, May 16, 10 6 BASS HEADS - SCREAMING EAGLES 8:15 pm -
Sun, May 16, 10 CYBORG ICE NINJAS - TEAM SLEAZY 9:30 pm -
Mon, May 17, 10 u BASS HEADS MHL ELITE 7:00 pm -
Thu, May 20, 10 CYBORG ICE NINJAS E SCREAMING EAGLES 7:00 pm -
Sun, May 30, 10 3 THE HANGOVER m BASS HEADS 7:00 pm -
Sun, May 30, 10 TEAM SLEAZY E SCREAMING EAGLES 8:15 pm -
Sun, May 30, 10 u CYBORG ICE NINJAS E MHL ELITE 9:30 pm -
Mon, May 31, 10 THE HANGOVER ﬂ TEAM SLEAZY 9:00 pm -
Sun, Jun 06, 10 3 CYBORG ICE NINJAS ﬂ BASS HEADS 5:00 pm -
Sun, Jun 06, 10 THE HANGOVER E SCREAMING EAGLES 6:15 pm -
Sun, Jun 06, 10 TEAM SLEAZY MHL ELITE 7:30 pm -
Sun, Jun 13, 10 4 CYBORG ICE NINJAS E THE HANGOVER 7:00 pm -
Sun, Jun 13, 10 BASS HEADS TEAM SLEAZY 8:15 pm -
Sun, Jun 13, 10 MHL ELITE u SCREAMING EAGLES 9:30 pm -
Mon, Jun 14, 10 5 MHL ELITE u TEAM SLEAZY 7:00 pm -
Wed, Jun 16, 10 7 BASS HEADS CYBORG ICE NINJAS 8:00 pm -
Thu, Jun 17, 10 4 SCREAMING EAGLES THE HANGOVER 7:00 pm -
Sun, Jun 20, 10 2 TEAM SLEAZY u CYBORG ICE NINJAS 7:00 pm -
Sun, Jun 20, 10 4 SCREAMING EAGLES - BASS HEADS 8:15 pm -
Sun, Jun 20, 10 MHL ELITE 0 THE HANGOVER 9:30 pm -
Sun, Jun 27, 10 BASS HEADS 1 THE HANGOVER 7:00 pm -
Sun, Jun 27, 10 SCREAMING EAGLES 2 TEAM SLEAZY 8:15 pm -
Sun, Jun 27, 10 MHL ELITE 1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 9:30 pm -
Mon, Jun 28, 10 BASS HEADS 1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 7:00 pm -
Wed, Jun 30, 10 SCREAMING EAGLES 0 THE HANGOVER 7:00 pm -
Wed, Jun 30, 10 2 MHL ELITE u TEAM SLEAZY 8:30 pm -
Sun, Jul 04, 10 2 SCREAMING EAGLES n CYBORG ICE NINJAS 7:00 pm -



Sun, Jul 04, 10
Sun, Jul 04, 10
Wed, Jul 07, 10
Sun, Jul 11, 10
Sun, Jul 11, 10
Sun, Jul 11, 10
Tue, Jul 13, 10
Thu, Jul 15, 10
Sun, Jul 18, 10
Sun, Jul 18, 10
Sun, Jul 18, 10
Sun, Jul 25, 10
sun, Jul 25, 10
Sun, Jul 25, 10
Thu, Jul 29, 10
Sun, Aug 08, 10
Sun, Aug 08, 10
Tue, Aug 10, 10
Tue, Aug 10, 10
Sun, Aug 15, 10
Sun, Aug 22, 10

w W N N NN

MHL ELITE

TEAM SLEAZY

BASS HEADS
SCREAMING EAGLES
TEAM SLEAZY

THE HANGOVER
TEAM SLEAZY

MHL ELITE

MHL ELITE
SCREAMING EAGLES
CYBORG ICE NINJAS
THE HANGOVER
CYBORG ICE NINJAS
BASS HEADS

MHL ELITE

MHL ELITE

TEAM SLEAZY

BASS HEADS
SCREAMING EAGLES

TEAM SLEAZY

ﬂ BASS HEADS

E BASS HEADS

THE HANGOVER

6
o THE HANGOVER
3 MHL ELITE

4

BASS HEADS

u CYBORG ICE NINJAS

u SCREAMING EAGLES

E CYBORG ICE NINJAS
0 THE HANGOVER

SCREAMING EAGLES
1 MHL ELITE
4 CYBORG ICE NINJAS
ﬂ BASS HEADS
2 SCREAMING EAGLES
o MHL ELITE

o TEAM SLEAZY

8:15 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm



