



## SCHEDULE - CLATWORTHY-CUMMER-MILLIKEN - COORS LIGHT

summer 2010

Jan. 31, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, May 09, 10		5	SCREAMING EAGLES	2	MHL ELITE		5:00 pm	-
Sun, May 09, 10		1	TEAM SLEAZY	6	BASS HEADS		6:15 pm	-
Sun, May 09, 10		8	THE HANGOVER	2	CYBORG ICE NINJAS		7:30 pm	-
Sun, May 16, 10		6	THE HANGOVER	4	MHL ELITE		7:00 pm	-
Sun, May 16, 10		6	BASS HEADS	7	SCREAMING EAGLES		8:15 pm	-
Sun, May 16, 10		3	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	7	TEAM SLEAZY		9:30 pm	-
Mon, May 17, 10		8	BASS HEADS	2	MHL ELITE		7:00 pm	-
Thu, May 20, 10		0	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	5	SCREAMING EAGLES		7:00 pm	-
Sun, May 30, 10		3	THE HANGOVER	10	BASS HEADS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, May 30, 10		1	TEAM SLEAZY	6	SCREAMING EAGLES		8:15 pm	-
Sun, May 30, 10		2	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	2	MHL ELITE		9:30 pm	-
Mon, May 31, 10		1	THE HANGOVER	5	TEAM SLEAZY		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 06, 10		3	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	6	BASS HEADS		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 06, 10		2	THE HANGOVER	2	SCREAMING EAGLES		6:15 pm	-
Sun, Jun 06, 10		3	TEAM SLEAZY	2	MHL ELITE		7:30 pm	-
Sun, Jun 13, 10		4	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	5	THE HANGOVER		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 13, 10		6	BASS HEADS	2	TEAM SLEAZY		8:15 pm	-
Sun, Jun 13, 10		2	MHL ELITE	2	SCREAMING EAGLES		9:30 pm	-
Mon, Jun 14, 10		5	MHL ELITE	6	TEAM SLEAZY		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 16, 10		7	BASS HEADS	2	CYBORG ICE NINJAS		8:00 pm	-
Thu, Jun 17, 10		4	SCREAMING EAGLES	1	THE HANGOVER		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 20, 10		2	TEAM SLEAZY	8	CYBORG ICE NINJAS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 20, 10		4	SCREAMING EAGLES	7	BASS HEADS		8:15 pm	-
Sun, Jun 20, 10		1	MHL ELITE	0	THE HANGOVER		9:30 pm	-
Sun, Jun 27, 10		9	BASS HEADS	1	THE HANGOVER		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jun 27, 10		3	SCREAMING EAGLES	2	TEAM SLEAZY		8:15 pm	-
Sun, Jun 27, 10		3	MHL ELITE	1	CYBORG ICE NINJAS		9:30 pm	-
Mon, Jun 28, 10		10	BASS HEADS	1	CYBORG ICE NINJAS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 30, 10		1	SCREAMING EAGLES	0	THE HANGOVER		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 30, 10		2	MHL ELITE	8	TEAM SLEAZY		8:30 pm	-
Sun, Jul 04, 10		2	SCREAMING EAGLES	4	CYBORG ICE NINJAS		7:00 pm	-

Sun, Jul 04, 10	<b>0</b>	MHL ELITE	<b>8</b>	BASS HEADS	8:15 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 04, 10	<b>7</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	<b>6</b>	THE HANGOVER	9:30 pm	-	
Wed, Jul 07, 10	<b>6</b>	BASS HEADS	<b>0</b>	THE HANGOVER	7:00 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 11, 10	<b>4</b>	SCREAMING EAGLES	<b>3</b>	MHL ELITE	7:00 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 11, 10	<b>5</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	<b>4</b>	BASS HEADS	8:15 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 11, 10	<b>4</b>	THE HANGOVER	<b>8</b>	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	9:30 pm	-	
Tue, Jul 13, 10	<b>2</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	<b>4</b>	SCREAMING EAGLES	7:00 pm	-	
Thu, Jul 15, 10	<b>0</b>	MHL ELITE	<b>2</b>	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	7:00 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 18, 10	<b>1</b>	MHL ELITE	<b>0</b>	THE HANGOVER	7:00 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 18, 10	<b>3</b>	SCREAMING EAGLES	<b>3</b>	BASS HEADS	8:15 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 18, 10	<b>0</b>	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	<b>0</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	9:30 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 25, 10	<b>0</b>	THE HANGOVER	<b>1</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	7:00 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 25, 10	<b>0</b>	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	<b>7</b>	SCREAMING EAGLES	8:15 pm	-	
Sun, Jul 25, 10	<b>8</b>	BASS HEADS	<b>1</b>	MHL ELITE	9:30 pm	-	
Thu, Jul 29, 10	1	<b>5</b>	MHL ELITE	<b>4</b>	CYBORG ICE NINJAS	8:30 pm	-
Sun, Aug 08, 10	2	<b>0</b>	MHL ELITE	<b>15</b>	BASS HEADS	8:00 pm	-
Sun, Aug 08, 10	2	<b>10</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	<b>2</b>	SCREAMING EAGLES	9:30 pm	-
Tue, Aug 10, 10	2	<b>1</b>	BASS HEADS	<b>0</b>	MHL ELITE	8:00 pm	-
Tue, Aug 10, 10	2	<b>4</b>	SCREAMING EAGLES	<b>10</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	9:30 pm	-
Sun, Aug 15, 10	3	<b>3</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	<b>9</b>	BASS HEADS	9:00 pm	-
Sun, Aug 22, 10	3	<b>6</b>	BASS HEADS	<b>0</b>	TEAM SLEAZY	8:00 pm	-